Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer
RSA3300B Series
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer • www.tektronix.com/rsa2
Capture
Unlike many SA/VSA combination
instruments, the RSA3300Bs are fully
preselected at all times for spurious and
image rejection in any combination of

Warranty – One year.
GPIB – SCPI-compatible, IEEE488.2 compliant.
Ordering Information
RSA3303B Real-Time Spectrum
Analyzer, DC – 3 GHz
RSA3308B Real-Time Spectrum
Analyzer, DC – 8 GHz
Includes: User Manual, Programmer’s Manual (on
CD), Power Cord, BNC-N Adapter, USB Keyboard,
USB Mouse, Front Cover.
Frequency Response (20 ºC to 30 ºC, Att. ≥ 10 dB)
Frequency Spec Typical
100 kHz to 40 MHz ±0.5 dB ±0.3 dB
> 40 MHz to 3.5 GHz ±1.2 dB ± 0.5 dB
> 3.5 GHz to 6.5 GHz (RSA3308B Only) ±1.7 dB ± 1.0 dB
>6.5 GHz to 8 GHz (RSA3308B Only) ±1.7 dB ± 1.0 dB
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer
RSA3300B Series
Options
Opt 1A – Preamp, External, 0.1 to 3 GHz, 20 dB
Gain, 6.5 dB NF.
Opt 02 – 65.5 M sample Deep Memory, Frequency
Mask Trigger.
Opt 03 – IQ, Differential IQ inputs.
Opt 21 – Advanced Measurements Suite (GP Mod.
Analysis, RFID, Sig. Source).
Opt 24 – GSM/EDGE Analysis.
Opt 25 – CDMA 1X Forward/Reverse Link Analysis.
Opt 26 – 1X EVDO Forward/Reverse Link Analysis.
Opt 28 – TD-SCDMA Analysis.
Opt 30 – 3GPP Release 99 and Release 5 UL/DL
Analysis.
Opt 40 – 3GPP Release 6 (HSUPA UL/DL) Analysis
(requires opt 30).
Application Software and
Accessories
RSA-IQWIMAX – LitePoint IQsignalTM Software for
Tektronix Real-Time Spectrum Analyzers (for WiMax
signals up to 10 MHz bandwidth).
RSA3KR Rackmount – Rackmount RSA33/34B
Series Real-Time Spectrum Analyzers (customer
installable).
RTPA2A – Adapter for use with TekConnect® Active
and Passive Probes.